
3 Days of Belgium 2024 - Day 1
Gaume 28.6.2024

ASUB

Wiet LAENEN
TROL
Percurso : H60
Distancia : 3700m (Desnivel 60m)
Tempo : 0:34:59 (9'27"/km)

2/49 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Konstantin SMIRNOV 0:33:52
3. Jean-Manuel VERPOORTEN 0:35:04

1. 167 00:04:04 520m 7'49"/km
2. 197 00:02:03 00:06:07 260m 7'53"/km
3. 196 00:01:23 00:07:30 180m 7'41"/km
4. 199 00:04:28 00:11:58 247m 18'05"/km
5. 209 00:03:01 00:14:59 243m 12'25"/km
6. 219 00:02:42 00:17:41 246m 10'59"/km
7. 235 00:03:41 00:21:22 441m 8'21"/km
8. 215 00:02:38 00:24:00 182m 14'28"/km
9. 233 00:01:33 00:25:33 221m 7'01"/km

10. 238 00:03:01 00:28:34 308m 9'48"/km
11. 242 00:02:35 00:31:09 295m 8'45"/km
12. 218 00:00:47 00:31:56 119m 6'35"/km
13. 179 00:01:00 00:32:56 125m 8'00"/km
14. 222 00:01:24 00:34:20 150m 9'20"/km
15. 255 00:00:23 00:34:43 83m 4'37"/km
16. 999 00:00:16 00:34:59 101m 2'38"/km
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